Before 10th July 2024 at 12:00 Hours 

4 Date and Time of Bid 
opening  

10th July 2024 at 12:30 Hours 

5 Mode of response 
requested 

Via email (password protected pdf) 

6 EOI fees  Nil 
7 Number of copies to be 

submitted  
One 

8 Token EOI EMD  Rs. 2,10,000/- (Two Lakh and Ten thousand Only) to be 
online before the EOI submission date & time.  

9 EOI published on www.railtelindia.com  

The EMD should be in the favor of RailTel Corporation of India Limited to be paid at Delhi through online 
bank transfer. Partner needs to share the online payment transfer details like UTR No.